Glenshire/Devonshire Residents’ Association
DRC Meeting
MINUTES

Tuesday, September 27, 2022

7:00 A.M.

At Clubhouse

OR

Google Meet

DRC Applications Reviewed by DRC:

Unit / lot

1.

N

3.

e

5.
6.

2-194
3-100
2-068

3-296
4-352
4-217

Virtual meeting only

Attendees: Ron Boehm

Lori Kelley
Denis Weill

Address

10670 Somerset Dr
10676 Codogan St
10416 Hastings Heights

14866 Donnington Lane
10478 Allenby Way
10244 Laburnham Circle

Project
Fence (APPROVED)

Fence (APPROVED)

Existing Shed (CONDITIONAL APPROVAL
-Aesthetic repairs made to shed)

Paint (APPROVED)

Paint (APPROVED pending neighbor letters)

Fence Variance (APPROVED)



